 1 / 10
Ubiquitous cellular networks are changing everything, while we have been experiencing emerging
needs on Machine-to-Machine communication. InRouter 900 series is the new generation of
industrial router developed by InHand Networks for M2M in 4G era.
Integrating 4G LTE and various broadband WANs, providing uninterrupted access to internet,
embedding full security network services, supporting tens of thousands device connections, InRouter
900 enables more data applications for machines. InRouter 900 has also been built for rapid
deployment and easy management, which enables you to scale up M2M application combining data

 8 / 10
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
Product IR912 IR915
Part Number IR91<N1><N2>-<WMNN>-<W>-<S>-<GPS>
N1 - No. of Eth
Ports
2 ETH ports 5 ETH ports
N2 - Cellular
Type
P—3G or No Cellular, L—LTE
WMNN = Cellular
Module
PS08: UMTS(HSPA+) Band1/2/5/8
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900
VZ16: EVDO 800/1900MHz (For China)
CDMA 1x 800/1900MHz
VS08: EVDO and CDMA 1x (For Verizon Wireless in USA)
TL00: LTE-FDD  Band 1/3/5 (For China)
LTE-TDD  Band 38/39/40/41
TD-SCDMA Band 34/39
UMTS(DC-HSPA+) Band 1/5
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
FS08: LTE-FDD     Band1/3/7/8/20 (For European)
UMTS(HSPA+) Band1/3/8
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 900/1800MHz
FS18: LTE-FDD     Band2/4/5/17 (For AT&T in USA)
UMTS(HSPA+) Band2/4/5
EDGE/GPRS/GSM 850/900/1800/1900MHz
FS28: LTE-FDD     Band2/4/13(For Verizon Wireless in USA)
 9 / 10
Product IR912 IR915
EN00=No cellular module
W - WLAN -
W: AP + Client
<NA>: No WLAN
S - Serial Port
and IO
-
S: RS232*1 & RS485*1
<NA>: No serial port
GPS  -
GPS: GPS Supported
<NA>: No GPS
Sample
IR915L-FS08-W-S: 5x ETH, VPN, FDD (for European), WLAN, RS-232&RS-485, I/O
IR912P-EN00: 2x ETH, VPN, No cellular.
 10 / 10
InHand Networks
7926 Jones Branch Dr. Suite 110
McLean, Virginia, 22102
USA
T: +1-703-348-2988
F:+1-703-348-2988